
INTEREST: 2.46%  

Unit 120

Tax Bill

Due Principal Interest Admin Total Balance

2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,430.52

2023 $561.65 $191.52 $53.22 $806.39 $7,868.87

2024 $574.85 $178.16 $53.21 $806.22 $7,294.02

2025 $588.04 $164.50 $53.18 $805.72 $6,705.98

2026 $601.24 $150.53 $53.12 $804.89 $6,104.74

2027 $616.32 $136.22 $53.18 $805.72 $5,488.42

2028 $631.39 $121.56 $53.21 $806.16 $4,857.03

2029 $646.47 $106.54 $53.21 $806.22 $4,210.56

2030 $661.55 $91.17 $53.19 $805.91 $3,549.01

2031 $676.63 $75.45 $53.14 $805.22 $2,872.38

2032 $693.59 $59.35 $53.21 $806.15 $2,178.79

2033 $708.68 $42.87 $53.11 $804.66 $1,470.11

2034 $725.64 $26.02 $53.12 $804.78 $744.47

2035 $744.47 $8.75 $53.23 $806.45 $0.00

Totals $8,430.52 $1,352.64 $691.33 $10,474.49

Total Principal $22,365,000

Total Net Interest 3,588,391           

Total Admin. 1,833,966           

Total Asses. $27,787,357

# acres platted 19.85                  

net total asses. acres 572.28                

# lots platted 92

Total Asses. per Lot 10,474                

Number of Payments 13

Average Annual Assessment $805.73
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